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DISCHARGE  - (cms.)

G
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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2020
STATION  X.119A  KOLOK RIVER AT LAN TU BRIDGE , SU-NGAI KOLOK , NARATHIWAT

April SeptemberJune JulyMay October DecemberNovember January MarchFebruaryAugust

ZERO  FLOW 2.70 m. (M.S.L.) RIVER BED 1.829 m. (M.S.L.)

Left  Bank 9.284 m. (M.S.L.)

Right  Bank 9.320m. (M.S.L.)

UPPER Left  Bank 10.644 m. (M.S.L.)

HYDROLOGY  NO.

COMPUTED   

TRACED 

CHECKED

S.HC 2102 / Y2020

B.Rachain

W.sayan

K.Praphan

ENGINEER IN CHARGE  B.Kanokporn

2.70 0.00
2.80 0.70
3.00 2.70
3.10 4.30
3.20 6.00
3.50 12.00
3.70 17.00
4.20 32.00
4.50 41.60
4.60 45.00
6.10 97.50
6.60 117.50
7.20 144.50

Rating Table 7.70 169.50
7.80 175.00
8.10 193.00
8.20 199.50
8.30 206.50
8.40 214.50
8.60 232.00
8.80 252.00
9.30 307.50
9.40 319.00
9.50 332.50
9.60 346.00
9.70 360.00
10.10 420.00
10.60 520.00


